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U-21 Championship
2017/18 12th round, Match #72

Friday, 13.10.2017, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 9°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan (C)
33 Piskovyi Vladyslav
21 Yedynak Nazar
44 Snurnitsyn Ihor
24 Nadiradze Luka
34 Sharai Stanislav
8 Helovani Oleksii
19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
9 Pudy Dmytro
20 Hlynianyi Illia
94 Guti

Substitutes
12 Umanskyi Vitalii
32 Holovatenko Andrii
45 Masikevych Viktor
25 Borovyk Oleksii
11 Rusian Serhii
14 Antoniuk Ivan
5 Mchedlidze Emihrad

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

90 Havrusevych Yurii
2 Babohlo Vladyslav
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
4 Havrushko Ivan (C)
5 Lytviak Bohdan
8 Hranchar Vadym
9 Yarovoi Ihor
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
25 Stetskov Tymur
29 Protasov Yevhen

Substitutes
1 Pavlov Anton
6 Oliinyk Oleksandr
7 Hura Ivan
16 Svynoboi Eduard
17 Yatsyk Kostiantyn
18 Shkinder Vladyslav

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

Referee:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Shkurchenko Oleh
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 12th round, Match #72
Friday, 13.10.2017, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 9°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
11' 3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo

14' 2 Babohlo Vladyslav

21 Yedynak Nazar 26'

37' 29 Protasov Yevhen

45+1' 4 Havrushko Ivan

63' 11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
16 Svynoboi Eduard

94 Guti
45 Masikevych Viktor 65'

8 Helovani Oleksii 72'

19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
25 Borovyk Oleksii 74'

74' 16 Svynoboi Eduard

20 Hlynianyi Illia
32 Holovatenko Andrii 75'

78' 9 Yarovoi Ihor
17 Yatsyk Kostiantyn

85' 29 Protasov Yevhen
18 Shkinder Vladyslav

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan 85'

9 Pudy Dmytro
14 Antoniuk Ivan 87'

90' 5 Lytviak Bohdan
6 Oliinyk Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


